v)  Inviting Officer Address  :  Centralised Services Division

 vi)  Estimated Cost  :  ₹2,05,13,767.00/- + GST as applicable

 vii)  Earnest Money  :  ₹4,84,125.00/-
 viii)  Cost of tender Document  :  NIL
 ix)  Tender Processing Fee  :  NIL
 x)  Period of work

 :
 365 (three hundred sixty-five) calendar Days including
monsoon period.

 xi)  'Start/End Date of Download of Bid
Documents'                                

 :

 From 14/01/2026 (10:00 Hrs)  to  18/02/2026 (15:00 Hrs)

 To Download – please visit CPPP website on  
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app Detailed NIT is also

[...]

Table of Mile Stone(s)                                               :    --

Sl.No. Financial Progress
Time allowed (from date of

start)

Amount to be with-held in
case of non-achievement of

milestone

     

     

     

     

     

Time allowed for execution of work : 365(three hundred sixty-five) Days

Authority to decide:

(i) Extension of time :
Superintending Engineer of Major Component in case of
Composite Contracts, as the case may be (Project
Engineer when contract accepted by him)

(ii) Rescheduling of mile stones : Superintending Engineer of Major     Component in case

[...]

shall be made from
the contractor in the
event of not fulfilling
provision of clause
36(i)

Figures(₹) Words

1
Graduate
Engineer/Diploma
Engineer

Civil
Engineer

Technical
Representative

Graduate
Engineer

with 2
years or
Diploma
Engineer

with 5
years

1 ₹ 15000 /-
Per Month

Rupees
fifteen
thousand
Per
Month

  

Clause 42
(I)   (a) Schedule / statement for determining theoretical quantity of cement & bitumen on the basis of BARC

Provisional Schedule of Rates 2024 printed by BARC

 
(II)  Variations permissible on theoretical quantities

(a) Cement